© © N o s W

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Position Other Positions Held
Information Technology Manager

Geographic Information Systems
Coordinator

Webmaster

Applications Administrator

System Administrator

Applications Analyst

Network Analyst

Applications Analyst

Network Analyst

Applications Analyst

Information Technology Supervisor

Geographic Information Systems
Technician

Information Technology Tech Il
Information Technology Tech Il
Information Technology Tech Il
Information Technology Director
Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Technician
[

Applications Administrator

City
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$148,962
$122,489

$118,882
$114,606
$114,331
$101,579
$98,637
$98,397
$89,891
$88,342
$87,124
$85,842

$73,635
$73,634
$69,785
$41,952
$29,778
$24,175

$14,245



