	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Technology Manager		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$148,962
2.	Geographic Information Systems Coordinator		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$122,489
3.	Webmaster		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$118,882
4.	Applications Administrator		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$114,606
5.	System Administrator		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$114,331
6.	Applications Analyst		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$101,579
7.	Network Analyst		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$98,637
8.	Applications Analyst		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$98,397
9.	Network Analyst		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$89,891
10.	Applications Analyst		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$88,342
11.	Information Technology Supervisor		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$87,124
12.	Geographic Information Systems Technician		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$85,842
13.	Information Technology Tech II		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$73,635
14.	Information Technology Tech II		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$73,634
15.	Information Technology Tech II		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$69,785
16.	Information Technology Director		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$41,952
17.	Information Technology Manager		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$29,778
18.	Information Technology Technician		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$24,175
19.	Applications Administrator		Santa Barbara	Administrative Services	\$14,245